cCOM

WWW.INTECHRACING.



1 /2

REAR SUSPENSION

200010

200096
200099
401319

b
gloazo =

400816

830303 °

100010 - REAR UPPER INNER CAMBER LINK BALL JOINT 200096 - F/R DRIVESHAFT AXLE
100146 - REAR UPRIGHT 200098 - 5x49 TURNBUCKLE

100151 - BODY MOUNT 200099 - F/R CVD DRIVESHAFT 85mm
200010 - CVD JOINT COUPLING 300095 - 12mm WHEEL HUB

200021 - @7mm PIVOT BALL 400816 - BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm
200022 - @7mm MOONTING BALL 401319 - BALL BEARING 13x19x4mm

O

13x19x4

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM

200021

500450 -
502510 -
- 3x8 BUTTOMN SCREW
810320 -
822516 -
830303 -

810308

$50mm PIN
2.5x10mm PIN

3x20 BUTTOM SCREW
2.5x16 CAP HEAD SCREW
3x3 GRUB SCREW

840025 - 2.5mm NUT M2.5
840004 - 4Amm NUT M4




ey - =, &

REAR SUSPENSION

L+ B =

I
|
- .|

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




[Tl H"

FRONT SUSPENSION

2810316

803520

100006 - TOE INSERTS SET

100007 - BALL JOINT

100012 - F/R OUTER

100031 - SET OF COMPOSITE LOWER ARM SHIMS
100141 - FRONT SUS ARM

100144 - FRONT BUMPER

100151 - BODY MOUNT

200012-F - 2.4mm FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR
200013 - @6mm PIVOT BALL

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM

100151

100144

822516

840025

100007

200014 - @6mm ANTI-ROLL BAR BALL JOINT
300005 - CNC FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7075-T6
300006 - CNC FRONT ANTI-DIVE PLATE
500467 - 4x67mm PIN

803520 - 3.5x20 COUNTER SUMK SCREW
810210 - 3x10 BUTTON SCREW

810316 - 3x16 BUTTON SCREW

820325 - 3x25 CAP HEAD SCREW

820340 - 3x40 CAP HEAD SCREW

:
I
&

200014

200012

100012

ﬁ y
L " 840003

830305

822510

500467

822510 - 2.5x10 CAP HEAD SCREW
822516 - 2.5x16 CAP HEAD SCREW
830303 - 3x3 GRUB SCREW
830305 - 3x5 GRUB SCREW
840003 - 3mm NUT M3

840025 - 2.5mm NUT M2.5

P10



wmy ;o

FRONT SUSPENSION

M2.5

FRONT ANTI-ROLL EARS

©2.2 ©2.4 D26 2.8
OPTION |STANDARD| OPTION | OPTION

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




1 /2

FRONT SUSPENSION

810412

810322

~._ 200042

400816

100013 - FRONT UPPER ARM BALL JOINT 200098 - 5x49 TURNBUCKLE 810322 - 3x22 BUTTON SCREW
200010 - CVD JOINT COUPLING 200099 - F/R CVD DRIVESHAFT 85mm 810412 - 4x12 BUTTON SCREW
200021 - @7mm PIVOT BALL 300095 - 12mm WHEEL HUB 810416 - 4x16 BUTTON SCREW
200022 - @7mm MOUNTING BALL 400816 - BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm 830303 - 3x3 GRUB SCREW
200041 - STEEL STEERING BUSHING 401319 - BALL BEARING 13x19x4mm 840003 - 3mm NUT M3
200042 - STEEL ARM BUSHING 502510 - 2.5x10mm PIN

200096 - F/R DRIVESHAFT AXLE 810308 - 3x8 BUTTON S5CREW

O

8x16x5

13x19x4

E0

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM




WWW.INTECHRACING.COM

FRONT SUSPENSION




[ /T

FRON&REAR ASSEMBLY

100018 -
100048 -
300093 -
800310 -
- 4x16 COUNTER SUNK SCREW

800416

REAR CHASSIS BRACE MOUNT 810312 - 3x12 BUTTOM SCREW
PLASTIC REAR CHASSIS BRACE 810316 - 3x16 BUTTOMN SCREW
CNC 7075-T6 LIGHTENED CHASSIS 840003 - 3mm NUT M3

3x10 COUNTER SUNK SCREW

WWW.INTECHRACING.COM

100048

300093

800416




